TYPE B BALLAST BYPASSPL RETROFITS
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
09.11.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
120-347 VOLT OPTIONS FOR CANADA
120-277 VOLT OPTIONS FOR USA
Omni-Directional PL Lamps

09.10.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
	 PART # 	  UPC                       REPLACES             WATTAGE	                    LUMENS	                          CCT (K)                             BASE
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-7310-27K-G3
LED-7310-35K-G3
LED-7310-40K-G3
LED-7310-50K-G3
32W CFL
32W CFL
32W CFL
32W CFL
7W
7W
7W
7W
890
949
970
990
2700K
3500K
4000K
5000K
G24d
G24d
G24d
G24d
347 VOLT OPTIONS FOR CANADA
	 PART # 	   UPC                     REPLACES               WATTAGE	                    LUMENS	                          CCT (K)                             BASE
LED-7310-27C-G3
LED-7310-35C-G3
LED-7310-40C-G3
32W CFL
32W CFL
32W CFL
7W
7W